a k~ wDbd =

5.1

9.1
9.1.1
9.1.2
9.1.3
10.

10.1
11.

11.1
12.

13.

13.1
13.2
13.3
14.

14.1
14.2
14.3
14.4
14.5

122 STE. ANNE

NG E MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
March 22, 2023 - Council Meeting - 06:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER 6:00 PM
ATTENDANCE

ADOPTION OF AGENDA
ADOPTION OF MINUTES

FINANCE

Cheque Listing

MUNICIPAL DELEGATE REPORTS
UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS
COMMITTEE MINUTES AND MATTERS
Committee of the Whole Meeting - March 14, 2023
Gravel Crushing

Town of Ste. Anne - Intermunicipal Recreation Agreement

Prairie By-law Enforcement - Contract Renewal

DELEGATION(S)

6:45 pm - Graham Polluck of Steinbach and Area Animal Rescue

HEARINGS - 6:30 PM
Variation #03-23 - Front Yard & Site Width - Wasylyshyn/Morin

DEPARTMENT MANAGER REPORTS

BY-LAWS

By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading
By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading
By-law #2023-11 - Aggregate Fees By-law - 1st Reading

NEW BUSINESS

Province of Manitoba - Bulletin #2023-08 - Code of Conduct Reminder
Province of Manitoba - Minister of Municipal Relations - Budget 2023
MB Hydro Easement No. 74977 in SW 7-8-8E

Climate West - March Newsletter - Climate West Forum

Traffic Sign Replacements



15.

15.1
15.2
15.3

16.

16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4
16.5
16.6
17.

18.

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
Policy #17-ADMIN - Planning & Development Approval Policy
Subdivision File #4175-21-8528 - Schinkel Properties for Bauman - Request to review requirements

Subdivision File #4175-21-8423 - La Coulee Des Sources Estates Inc. - Appeal of Engineering
Requirements

CONSENT AGENDA

AMM - Various Correspondence

FCM - Various Correspondence

Accueil Kateri Centre Inc. - Meeting Minutes of January 11, 2023
Manitoba NDP — message official opposition critic on Municipal Relations
MMAA

Red River Basin Commission

IN CAMERA
ADJOURNMENT



