

## Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

March 22, 2023 - Council Meeting - 06:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER 6:00 PM
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
5.	FINANCE
5.1	Cheque Listing
6.	MUNICIPAL DELEGATE REPORTS
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
8.	NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS
9.	COMMITTEE MINUTES AND MATTERS
9.1	Committee of the Whole Meeting - March 14, 2023
9.1.1	Gravel Crushing
9.1.2	Town of Ste. Anne - Intermunicipal Recreation Agreement
9.1.3	Prairie By-law Enforcement - Contract Renewal
10.	DELEGATION(S)
10.1	6:45 pm - Graham Polluck of Steinbach and Area Animal Rescue
11.	HEARINGS - 6:30 PM
11.1	Variation #03-23 - Front Yard & Site Width - Wasylyshyn/Morin
12.	DEDA DIMENIT MANIA CED DEDODIO
13.	DEPARTMENT MANAGER REPORTS
10.	BY-LAWS
13.1	
	BY-LAWS
13.1	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading
13.1 13.2	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading  By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading
13.1 13.2 13.3	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading  By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading  By-law #2023-11 - Aggregate Fees By-law - 1st Reading
13.1 13.2 13.3 14.	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading  By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading  By-law #2023-11 - Aggregate Fees By-law - 1st Reading  NEW BUSINESS
13.1 13.2 13.3 14.	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading  By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading  By-law #2023-11 - Aggregate Fees By-law - 1st Reading  NEW BUSINESS  Province of Manitoba - Bulletin #2023-08 - Code of Conduct Reminder
13.1 13.2 13.3 14. 14.1 14.2	BY-LAWS  By-law #2023-08 - Organizational By-law - 1st Reading  By-law #2023-10 - Tax Levy By-Law - 1st reading  By-law #2023-11 - Aggregate Fees By-law - 1st Reading  NEW BUSINESS  Province of Manitoba - Bulletin #2023-08 - Code of Conduct Reminder  Province of Manitoba - Minister of Municipal Relations - Budget 2023

15.	PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
15.1	Policy #17-ADMIN - Planning & Development Approval Policy
15.2	Subdivision File #4175-21-8528 - Schinkel Properties for Bauman - Request to review requirements
15.3	Subdivision File #4175-21-8423 - La Coulee Des Sources Estates Inc Appeal of Engineering Requirements
16.	CONSENT AGENDA
16.1	AMM - Various Correspondence
16.2	FCM - Various Correspondence
16.3	Accueil Kateri Centre Inc Meeting Minutes of January 11, 2023
16.4	Manitoba NDP – message official opposition critic on Municipal Relations
16.5	MMAA
16.6	Red River Basin Commission
17.	IN CAMERA
18.	ADJOURNMENT